X1 VOLLEYBALL + Match players ranking

Classification 5/8

IV Women's U23 Pan American Cup

riv3

Match:
City: Lima

Hall:  Coliaeo Manuel Bonilla

Match duration: Start: 12:02 End: 13:19 Total: 1:17

15 Date: 18/08/2018 Spectators:

50| | Teams

Sets

Total

CRC

0

12 | 22 | 14

48

CHI

3

25 | 25 | 25

75

Set duration

0:20 | 0:29 | 0:22

1:11

E CRC « Costa Rica

Rk Name

Spikes

Faults

Total

Shots Attempts

Note

Espinoza Edya (WS)
Soto Isayana (WS)

12

29 43

18

27.91
16.67

Volkovs Santa (WS)
Porras Ariana(WS)
Alpizar Susan(MB)
Beechman Evonny (MB)
Campos Melissa(S)
Arroyo Maria (OP)
Saenz Beatriz(MB)
Castro Maria Jose (L)
Madriz Valeria (OP)
Monge Daniela (S)

Spike
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Succ. % Others

Limit: 15.00%

Total Team

25

59 96 26.04

Rk | No | Name

Kill
Blocks

Faults

Total

Attempts Note

Rebounds

5
12
16
14

Espinoza Edya (WS)
Monge Daniela (S)
Porras Ariana(WS)
Alpizar Susan(MB)

— )

[ [ G G Gy

0.33
0.33
0.33
0.33

O =,

8
9
10
19
3
7
11
15

Castro Maria Jose (L)
Arroyo Maria (OP)
Madriz Valeria (OP)
Beechman Evonny (MB)
Saenz Beatriz(MB)
Campos Melissa(S)
Volkovs Santa (WS)
Soto Isayana (WS)

Ll

Block

PR [ G Gy

N W

AN U O O

o =
= = N0, =, WO =

Others

Avg. by set | [Total Team

38 1.33
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X1 VOLLEYBALL + Match players ranking

IV Women's U23 Pan American Cup FivV3
Classification 5/8
Match: 15 Date: 18/08/2018 Spectators: 50| | Teams Sets| 1 2 3 4 5 |Total
City: ~ Lima CRC 0 12|22 14 48
Hall: Coliaeo Manuel Bonilla CHI 3 | 25| 25 | 25 75
Match duration: Start: 12:02 End: 13:19 Total: 1:17 Set duration | 0:20 | 0:29 | 0:22 1:11
E CRC - Costa Rica
Serve Total
Rk | No | Name Aces Faults Hits Attempts Note
1 3 | Saenz Beatriz(MB) 1 - 10 11 0.33
‘ - | 7| Campos Melissa(S) - - 9 9
~ .' - | 8| Castro Maria Jose (L) - - - -
~ - | 9| Arroyo Maria (OP) - - 1 1
N - | 10 Madriz Valeria (OP) - ; - -
- | 12| Monge Daniela (S) - - - -
- | 14| Alpizar Susan(MB) - - 3 3
Serve - | 15| Soto Isayana (WS) - - 3 3
- | 5| Espinoza Edya (WS) - 2 8 10
- | 16| Porras Ariana(WS) - 1 4 5
- | 19| Beechman Evonny (MB) - 2 4 6
- | 11| Volkovs Santa (WS) - 1 1 2
Others - - - -
Avg. by set | [Total Team 1 6 43 50 0.33
Team Opponent errors & Team faults 18 1 19
Rk | No | Name Digs Faults Receptions Total Note
Attempts
1 8 | Castro Maria Jose (L) 12 13 7 32 4.00
2 | 16| Porras Ariana(WS) 5 5 3 13 1.67
) 3 | 15| Soto Isayana (WS) 4 5 1 10 1.33
ﬂ"\ 4 | 5|Espinoza Edya (WS) 3 5 10 18 1.00
5| 7|Campos Melissa(S) 2 1 6 9 0.67
- | 3| Saenz Beatriz(MB) - - 3 3
- | 10| Madriz Valeria (OP) - - - -
Dig - | 11| Volkovs Santa (WS) - - 4 4
- | 14| Alpizar Susan(MB) - - - -
- | 9| Arroyo Maria (OP) - 1 2 3
- | 12| Monge Daniela (S) - 2 2 4
- | 19|Beechman Evonny (MB) - 3 1 4
Others - - - -
Avg. by set | | Total Team 26 35 39 100 8.67
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X1 VOLLEYBALL + Match players ranking

Classification 5/8

IV Women's U23 Pan American Cup

riv3

Match:
City: Lima

Hall:  Coliaeo Manuel Bonilla

Match duration: Start: 12:02 End: 13:19 Total: 1:17

15 Date: 18/08/2018 Spectators:

50| | Teams

Sets

Total

CRC

0

12 | 22 | 14

48

CHI

3

25 | 25 | 25

75

Set duration

0:20 | 0:29 | 0:22

1:11

E CRC ¢ Costa Rica

Rk Name

Running
Sets

Faults

Still
Sets

Total

Attempts Note

Campos Melissa(S)
Monge Daniela (S)

63
10

2.33
0.67

L
/@ Saenz Beatriz(MB)
Espinoza Edya (WS)
Castro Maria Jose (L)
Arroyo Maria (OP)
Madriz Valeria (OP)
Volkovs Santa (WS)
Alpizar Susan(MB)
Soto Isayana (WS)
Porras Ariana(WS)

Beechman Evonny (MB)

10
11
14
15
16
19

1
1
11

Others

Avg. by set | [Total Team

9

2

78 89 3.00

Rk | No | Name

Excellents

Faults

Total
Attempts

Serve

Receptions Note

8
5

Castro Maria Jose (L)
Espinoza Edya (WS)

® o

16
13

23
20

30.43
25.00

15
11

3

7

9
10
12
14
16
19

Soto Isayana (WS)
Volkovs Santa (WS)
Saenz Beatriz(MB)
Campos Melissa(S)
Arroyo Maria (OP)
Madriz Valeria (OP)
Monge Daniela (S)
Alpizar Susan(MB)
Porras Ariana(WS)
Beechman Evonny (MB)

=

~

Reception

7
6
2

1
1

12

Eff. % Others

lelt 20.000/0 Total Team

45 62 20.97
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X1 VOLLEYBALL + Match players ranking

IV Women's U23 Pan American Cup
Classification 5/8

riv3

Match:
City:
Hall:

15 Date: 18/08/2018
Lima

Coliaeo Manuel Bonilla
Match duration: Start: 12:02 End: 13:19 Total: 1:17

Spectators: 50| | Teams

Sets

5 |Total

CRC

0

12 | 22

14

48

CHI

3

25 | 25

25

75

Set duration

0:20 | 0:29

0:22

1:11

Bl CHiI - Chile

Rk Name Spikes

Faults

Shots

Total
Attempts

Note

Spike

Succ. %

Limit: 15.00%

13
10
16

8 | Bertens Maike (OP)
Castro Daniela (WS)
4 | Novoa Beatriz (WS)

22
17
29

59.09
58.82
55.17

PO =
-
N

3| Carvajal Amalia (OP)
Mendoza Camila (MB)
Flores Macarena (MB)
Salinas Paula (S)
Munoz Maria (WS)
Reyes Catalina (S)
Badilla Gabriela(WS) -
Gallardo Catalina(L) -
Carrasco Victoria (MB) -

'
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- 18
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Others -

Total Team 51

41

101

50.50

Kill
Rk Blocks

No | Name

Faults

Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

Ll

Block

Avg. by set

— )

10 | Mendoza Camila (MB) 2
Flores Macarena (MB)

Castro Daniela (WS)

NN =
-
A O

0.67
0.33
0.33

3| Carvajal Amalia (OP)
Novoa Beatriz (WS) -
Salinas Paula (S) -
Gallardo Catalina(L) -
Carrasco Victoria (MB) -
Munoz Maria (WS) -
Bertens Maike (OP) -
Reyes Catalina (S) -
Badilla Gabriela(WS) -

-
- 18
- 8
-l 2
- 12

= =, DW= =N

=W DW= WW s

Others _

Total Team 4

22

1.33
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X1 VOLLEYBALL + Match players ranking

For the real garme

IV Women's U23 Pan American Cup FivV3
Classification 5/8
Match: 15 Date: 18/08/2018 Spectators: 50| | Teams Sets| 1 2 3 4 5 |Total
City: ~ Lima CRC 0 12|22 14 48
Hall: Coliaeo Manuel Bonilla CHI 3 | 25| 25 | 25 75
Match duration: Start: 12:02 End: 13:19 Total: 1:17 Set duration | 0:20 | 0:29 | 0:22 1:11
Bl CHiI - Chile
Serve Total
Rk | No | Name Aces Faults Hits Attempts Note
1 8 | Bertens Maike (OP) 1 2 11 14 0.33
‘ 1 1| Flores Macarena (MB) 1 2 6 9 0.33
~ .' - | 9| Gallardo Catalina(L) - - - -
N - | 10|Mendoza Camila (MB) - - 8 8
N - | 12| Badilla Gabriela(W$) - ; 3 3
- | 18| Munoz Maria (WS) - - 6 6
- | 5| Salinas Paula (S) - 1 10 11
Serve - | 4/|Novoa Beatriz (WS) - 1 9 10
- | 2| Reyes Catalina (S) - 1 4 5
- | 17| Castro Daniela (WS) - 2 3 5
- | 3| Carvajal Amalia (OP) - 1 - 1
- | 11| Carrasco Victoria (MB) - 1 - 1
Others - - - -
Avg. by set | [Total Team 2 11 60 73 0.67
Team Opponent errors & Team faults 18 - 18
Rk | No | Name Digs Faults Receptions Total Note
Attempts
1 | 17| Castro Daniela (WS) 10 2 5 17 3.33
2 | 4|Novoa Beatriz (WS) 9 6 7 22 3.00
3 | 8|Bertens Maike (OP) 8 - 7 15 2.67
% 4 | 1|Flores Macarena (MB) 4 1 2 7 1.33
4 | 5|Salinas Paula (S) 4 6 7 17 1.33
6 | 3|Carvajal Amalia (OP) 1 - - 1 0.33
6 | 11| Carrasco Victoria (MB) 1 - 1 2 0.33
Dig 6 | 18| Munoz Maria (WS) 1 - 1 2 0.33
6 | 9| Gallardo Catalina(L) 1 3 13 17 0.33
6 | 10| Mendoza Camila (MB) 1 3 1 5 0.33
- | 2| Reyes Catalina (S) - - 2 2
- | 12| Badilla Gabriela(WS) - - 1 1
Others - - - -
Avg. by set | | Total Team 40 21 47 108 13.33
() 1 SPORT
nmelten = HEHEEE - g

S71ZzUuNo.

VIS, version 2.0 (Build 3, 16 pools), © 1992-2017 FIVB

18/08/2018 13:49

Page 5/6




X1 VOLLEYBALL + Match players ranking

IV Women's U23 Pan American Cup Fiv3
Classification 5/8
Match: 15 Date: 18/08/2018 Spectators: 50| | Teams Sets| 1 2 3 4 5 |Total
City: Lima CRC 0 |12 22 14 48
Hall:  Coliaeo Manuel Bonilla CHI 3 | 25 | 25 | 25 75
Match duration: Start: 12:02 End: 13:19 Total: 1:17 Set duration| 0:20 | 0:29 | 0:22 1:11
Bl CHI - Chile
Running Still Total
Rk | No| Name Sets Faults Sets Attempts Note
o 1 5| Salinas Paula (S) 14 - 43 57 4.67
2 | 2|Reyes Catalina (S) 5 1 23 29 1.67
A% - | 1| Flores Macarena (MB) - - - -
- | 3|Carvajal Amalia (OP) - - - -
- | 4| Novoa Beatriz (WS) - - - -
- | 8|Bertens Maike (OP) - - - -
- | 9|Gallardo Catalina(L) - - 5 5
Set - | 10| Mendoza Camila (MB) - - -
- | 11| Carrasco Victoria (MB) - - - -
- | 12|Badilla Gabriela(WS) - - - -
- | 17| Castro Daniela (WS) - - - -
- | 18| Munoz Maria (WS) - - - -
Others - - - B
Avg. by set | [Total Team 19 1 71 91 6.33
Serve Total
Rk | No | Name Excellents Faults Receptions | Attempts Note
1 9| Gallardo Catalina(L) 10 - 17 27 37.04
o - - | 4| Novoa Beatriz (WS) 1 1 5 7
- | 17| Castro Daniela (WS) 2 - 4 6
Q - | 18| Munoz Maria (WS) - - 2 2
A - | 12| Badilla Gabriela(WS) - - 1 1
- | 1|Flores Macarena (MB) - - - -
- | 2| Reyes Catalina (S) - - - -
Reception - | 3| Carvajal Amalia (OP) - - - -
- | 5/|Salinas Paula (S) - - - -
- | 8|Bertens Maike (OP) - - - -
- | 10 |Mendoza Camila (MB) - - - -
- | 11| Carrasco Victoria (MB) - - - -
. .Eff- % Others - - - -
Limit: 20.00% | [Total Team 13 1 29 43 27.91
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